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  U14 Dames  

1 64 Van den Berghe Margaux 2012 WSK 18.45 18.87 37.32

2 62 Lebegge Sieglyn 2013 ZON 19.28 19.63 38.91 1.59

3 65 Joos Venne 2013 WSK 20.28 19.58 39.86 2.54

4 63 De Clerck Lina 2013 ZON 21.84 22.23 44.07 6.75

5 61 Houet Sofie 2012 ZON 21.96 22.27 44.23 6.91

6 67 Martin Elise 2013 ZON 28.74 27.93 56.67 19.35

  U14 Heren  

1 94 TILLEUL Loic 2012 WSK 17.46 17.59 35.05

2 93 Horemans Otto 2012 WSK 17.74 17.81 35.55 0.50

3 96 Vanoverschelde Jens 2012 ICE 18.05 18.30 36.35 1.30

4 97 Keppens Lion 2013 ICE 18.32 18.42 36.74 1.69

5 101 Depondt Bas 2013 SNV 18.91 19.18 38.09 3.04

6 102 Devos Ward 2013 ICE 19.34 19.98 39.32 4.27

7 95 Akkermans Arne 2013 ZON 21.03 21.62 42.65 7.60

8 92 Depondt Brent 2012 WSK 23.25 21.92 45.17 10.12

9 98 Van Den Bosch Wout 2013 WSK 23.43 23.49 46.92 11.87

10 99 Philippaerts Casper 2013 ZON 24.65 25.42 50.07 15.02

  U16 Dames  

1 70 Van Heghe Hope 2011 SNV 17.69 17.73 35.42

2 68 De Keersmaecker Amélie 2010 SNV 17.97 17.78 35.75 0.33

3 71 De Keersmaecker Aurélie 2011 SNV 18.48 18.10 36.58 1.16

4 72 Vereecke Ruby 2011 ZON 18.30 18.49 36.79 1.37

5 69 Goos Ute 2011 ICE 18.83 19.02 37.85 2.43

  U16 Heren  

1 103 Marien Maxime 2010 CAS 16.53 16.32 32.85

2 107 Obbers Warre 2010 WSK 16.81 16.81 33.62 0.77

3 108 Van Loon Xander 2011 WSK 17.54 17.53 35.07 2.22

4 104 Van Assche Seb 2010 ZON 18.05 17.86 35.91 3.06

5 110 Jacob-Dan Andrei 2010 WSK 18.95 18.30 37.25 4.40

6 111 Martin Seppe 2010 ZON 22.45 22.36 44.81 11.96

  U21 Dames  

1 77 Smout Charlotte 2008 ZON 17.19 17.25 34.44

2 74 Gurny Kato 2008 ZON 18.21 18.06 36.27 1.83

3 73 Van Wijmeersch Lore 2006 WSK 18.23 18.06 36.29 1.85
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4 76 Obbers Marie 2007 WSK 18.24 18.25 36.49 2.05

5 80 Landuyt Zita 2008 ICE 19.02 19.06 38.08 3.64

6 78 Versaen Amy Lin 2008 ZON 19.29 19.14 38.43 3.99

7 75 Besters Ella 2007 ZON 19.22 19.89 39.11 4.67

  U21 Heren  

1 116 Bellens Siebe 2008 ZON 16.29 16.64 32.93

2 115 Cruysberghs Mauro 2007 ZON 16.66 16.60 33.26 0.33

3 112 Lintermans Mats 2009 ZON 16.75 16.73 33.48 0.55

4 113 Peeters Charlie 2005 ZON 17.66 17.48 35.14 2.21

5 114 Perschke Emil 2009 ZON 17.53 17.87 35.40 2.47

  Senioren Dames  

1 84 Peeters Olivia 2004 ZON 18.51 19.36 37.87

2 83 Schot Senna 2004 SST 19.12 19.11 38.23 0.36

3 82 Van Pamel Ine 1996 ZON 19.71 19.75 39.46 1.59

  Senioren Heren  

1 119 Grieve Joe 2003 WSK 15.18 15.30 30.48

2 120 De Nutte Matthias 2000 WSK 15.61 15.93 31.54 1.06

3 118 Thys Noah 2000 WSK 16.26 16.44 32.70 2.22

  Masters Dames  

1 87 Elskens Jana 1995 ZON 16.99 17.11 34.10

2 86 Pollie Anne-Sophie 1995 ZON 18.09 17.88 35.97 1.87

3 85 Hellemans Ilke 1990 ZON 18.42 18.71 37.13 3.03

4 88 Kevelaers Inge 1976 ZON 19.56 19.51 39.07 4.97

5 90 De Ridder Godelieve 1962 ZON 20.17 20.94 41.11 7.01

6 89 Wuyts Hilde 1972 ZON 20.75 21.05 41.80 7.70

7 91 Van Den Broeck Katleen 1972 ZON 24.75 24.80 49.55 15.45

  Masters Heren  

1 128 Verhoeven Rob 1971 MRD 18.90 19.08 37.98

2 123 Lamy Marc 1964 ZON 18.91 19.13 38.04 0.06

3 131 Van Kemenade Jens 1982 MRD 19.46 20.03 39.49 1.51

4 130 Doppen Casper 1977 GF 19.69 19.88 39.57 1.59

5 121 Smets Koen 1981 WSK 19.93 19.67 39.60 1.62

6 122 Van Loon Gilles 1979 WSK 20.29 20.54 40.83 2.85

7 126 Decloedt Alain 1968 ZON 20.49 20.65 41.14 3.16

8 124 Vervaecke Alain 1957 ZON 21.05 20.85 41.90 3.92
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9 132 Verbakel Marc 1900 MRD 21.19 21.09 42.28 4.30

10 127 LARAUZA PIERRE 1976 RTWB 22.87 22.67 45.54 7.56

  Dames  

1 87 Elskens Jana 1995 ZON 16.99 17.11 34.10

2 77 Smout Charlotte 2008 ZON 17.19 17.25 34.44 0.34

3 70 Van Heghe Hope 2011 SNV 17.69 17.73 35.42 1.32

4 68 De Keersmaecker Amélie 2010 SNV 17.97 17.78 35.75 1.65

5 86 Pollie Anne-Sophie 1995 ZON 18.09 17.88 35.97 1.87

6 74 Gurny Kato 2008 ZON 18.21 18.06 36.27 2.17

7 73 Van Wijmeersch Lore 2006 WSK 18.23 18.06 36.29 2.19

8 76 Obbers Marie 2007 WSK 18.24 18.25 36.49 2.39

9 71 De Keersmaecker Aurélie 2011 SNV 18.48 18.10 36.58 2.48

10 72 Vereecke Ruby 2011 ZON 18.30 18.49 36.79 2.69

11 85 Hellemans Ilke 1990 ZON 18.42 18.71 37.13 3.03

12 64 Van den Berghe Margaux 2012 WSK 18.45 18.87 37.32 3.22

13 69 Goos Ute 2011 ICE 18.83 19.02 37.85 3.75

14 84 Peeters Olivia 2004 ZON 18.51 19.36 37.87 3.77

15 80 Landuyt Zita 2008 ICE 19.02 19.06 38.08 3.98

16 83 Schot Senna 2004 SST 19.12 19.11 38.23 4.13

17 78 Versaen Amy Lin 2008 ZON 19.29 19.14 38.43 4.33

18 62 Lebegge Sieglyn 2013 ZON 19.28 19.63 38.91 4.81

19 88 Kevelaers Inge 1976 ZON 19.56 19.51 39.07 4.97

20 75 Besters Ella 2007 ZON 19.22 19.89 39.11 5.01

21 82 Van Pamel Ine 1996 ZON 19.71 19.75 39.46 5.36

22 65 Joos Venne 2013 WSK 20.28 19.58 39.86 5.76

23 90 De Ridder Godelieve 1962 ZON 20.17 20.94 41.11 7.01

24 89 Wuyts Hilde 1972 ZON 20.75 21.05 41.80 7.70

25 63 De Clerck Lina 2013 ZON 21.84 22.23 44.07 9.97

26 61 Houet Sofie 2012 ZON 21.96 22.27 44.23 10.13

27 91 Van Den Broeck Katleen 1972 ZON 24.75 24.80 49.55 15.45

28 67 Martin Elise 2013 ZON 28.74 27.93 56.67 22.57

  Heren  

1 119 Grieve Joe 2003 WSK 15.18 15.30 30.48

2 120 De Nutte Matthias 2000 WSK 15.61 15.93 31.54 1.06

3 118 Thys Noah 2000 WSK 16.26 16.44 32.70 2.22

4 103 Marien Maxime 2010 CAS 16.53 16.32 32.85 2.37

5 116 Bellens Siebe 2008 ZON 16.29 16.64 32.93 2.45

6 115 Cruysberghs Mauro 2007 ZON 16.66 16.60 33.26 2.78

7 112 Lintermans Mats 2009 ZON 16.75 16.73 33.48 3.00

8 107 Obbers Warre 2010 WSK 16.81 16.81 33.62 3.14

9 94 TILLEUL Loic 2012 WSK 17.46 17.59 35.05 4.57

10 108 Van Loon Xander 2011 WSK 17.54 17.53 35.07 4.59

11 113 Peeters Charlie 2005 ZON 17.66 17.48 35.14 4.66

12 114 Perschke Emil 2009 ZON 17.53 17.87 35.40 4.92

13 93 Horemans Otto 2012 WSK 17.74 17.81 35.55 5.07
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14 104 Van Assche Seb 2010 ZON 18.05 17.86 35.91 5.43

15 96 Vanoverschelde Jens 2012 ICE 18.05 18.30 36.35 5.87

16 97 Keppens Lion 2013 ICE 18.32 18.42 36.74 6.26

17 110 Jacob-Dan Andrei 2010 WSK 18.95 18.30 37.25 6.77

18 128 Verhoeven Rob 1971 MRD 18.90 19.08 37.98 7.50

19 123 Lamy Marc 1964 ZON 18.91 19.13 38.04 7.56

20 101 Depondt Bas 2013 SNV 18.91 19.18 38.09 7.61

21 102 Devos Ward 2013 ICE 19.34 19.98 39.32 8.84

22 131 Van Kemenade Jens 1982 MRD 19.46 20.03 39.49 9.01

23 130 Doppen Casper 1977 GF 19.69 19.88 39.57 9.09

24 121 Smets Koen 1981 WSK 19.93 19.67 39.60 9.12

25 122 Van Loon Gilles 1979 WSK 20.29 20.54 40.83 10.35

26 126 Decloedt Alain 1968 ZON 20.49 20.65 41.14 10.66

27 124 Vervaecke Alain 1957 ZON 21.05 20.85 41.90 11.42

28 132 Verbakel Marc 1900 MRD 21.19 21.09 42.28 11.80

29 95 Akkermans Arne 2013 ZON 21.03 21.62 42.65 12.17

30 111 Martin Seppe 2010 ZON 22.45 22.36 44.81 14.33

31 92 Depondt Brent 2012 WSK 23.25 21.92 45.17 14.69

32 127 LARAUZA PIERRE 1976 RTWB 22.87 22.67 45.54 15.06

33 98 Van Den Bosch Wout 2013 WSK 23.43 23.49 46.92 16.44

34 99 Philippaerts Casper 2013 ZON 24.65 25.42 50.07 19.59

  Niet gekwalificieerd  

DNS - Manche 1 (4)

105 Bastien James 2010 ZON

106 Van Houtte Xander 2011 SNV

109 Pauwels Santino 2011 WSK

125 Schols Bjorn 1985 WSK

DSQ - Manche 1 (5)

79 Maijers Maud 2009 MRD 22.78

81 Weemaels Hasse Veroniek 2003 SST 18.19

100 LAGNEAUX ARTHUR 2013 RTWB 19.69

117 Verbakel Has 2010 MRD

129 Maijers Eric 1976 MRD 27.49

DNF - Manche 2 (1)

117 Verbakel Has 2010 MRD

DSQ - Manche 2 (1)

66 Verniers Marie-Sophie 2013 ZON 18.82


